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There’s no Competition.... Charming Character Home in sought
after 'Park' location. Bright and spacious ~ 1700 sq. ft. 3
bedroom bungalow finished to perfection. Situated on 66 x132
ft. private mature fenced lot. Steps to downtown!

$539,900.00 Georgetown MLS# NEW
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WIShIIIU Wllll 1 Cut || but culllng us to see this 4 bedroom 1 V2
sforey home on a large mature landscaped lot! Much bigger
than it looks! Updated Kitchen & bath, main floor office & den.
Partially finished basement. Close to GO.

$399,900.00 Georgetown  MLS#W2873578

77-9001

Today

Remurkullle' Double Ok “Grand River Chateau” offering
approx. 3,900 sq ft. of quality craftsmanship throughout!
Incredible views overlooking the 47" x 200" lot backing onto
treed ravine! The lifestyle you deserve.

$969,000.00 Georgefown MLS#2881571

@ facebook.com/
YourHomeToday.ca

in linkedin.com/in/heyray

YourHome

You'll Full inLove ... with this 3 bdrm, 2 bath bungalow. Main
floor features hardwood floors, coffered ceiling. Master has a 4
piece ensuite with separate shower & ceramic flooring. Family
room offers a cozy gas fireplace, pot lights and hardwood floors.
$549,900.00 Georgefown MLS# NEW
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Regrets! Unfortunately only one buyer will be able to experience
the joy of owning this 3,616 sq. ft., 4 bedroom, 4 bath, home
nestled on a 2+ acre lot in the executive estate subdivision of
St. Georges Glen. Spectacularfloor plan!

§1,050,000.00 limehouse ~ MLS# W2860911

I]euemlvely Large!! Approx 2,300 sq.ft. home is Iocuted ona
mature crescent. Offering 4 bdrms, 2 full & 2 half baths, and has
been renovated with “fomily” in mind! Kitchen/mudroom
addition. Perfect set up for home business.

$569,900.00 Georgetown  MLS#W2858472

Where Life Begins! You can start by looking af this 4 bdrm, 2.5
bath home in the “Park’ District. Kitchen opens to sunroom with
vaulted ceiling & wrap around windows overlooking the large
yard. Double car garage & parking for 5 - no juggling!

$614,900.00 Georgetown  MLS#W2823218

Size Matters! This 3+2 bdrm & 2 bath detached bungalow is
located on a serene Y2 acre country lot! Massive deck that
overlooks expansive yard & open fields. Finished W/0 basement
with separate entrance - ideal for nanny suite

$399,900.00 Georgetown  MLS#W2872416
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Ml TlllllﬂS Bll[lhl and Beautiful and practically new!! Tons of
curb appeal in this open concept, 4 bedroom, brick & stucco
home with 2 car garage on a pie shaped, pool sized lot. Tucked
away on quief crescent.
$619,000.00

Georgetown — MLS#W2866841

Hidden Treasure! Tucked away on a quiet street you'll find this 3
bdrm, 2 bath bungalow on a huge mature lot (84'x132). Short
walk to the “GO” station, downtown Georgetown & Farmers

market. This could be the treasure you've been looking for!
$374,900.00 Georgefown  MLS#W2845590

Couniry Home situated on 1.7 acres - centrally located.
Detached double garage-parking for 10. Approx 2,000 sq ft. 3
bedrooms, 1.5 baths, unfinished basement. Available April 28.
(redit check & references required. No smokers.

$1,950.00 month plus utilifies.

Wheel of Forfune! You'll be the lucky winner with this 3+
bedroom, 2 bath home! Huge pie shaped lot with sprinkler
system, small pond & landscape lighting. Tucked away on a
quiet kid friendly street — easy walk to schools & parks.

$459,900.00 Georgetown  MLS#W2873763

SoldlyHeyRay.ca

Why Gamble... when you can beton asure thing with this 3+ 1
bedroom, 2.5 bath home with approx 2,035 sq ft. of living
space! Located in a family friendly neighbourhood of well cared
for homes!

§524,900.00

Georgetown MLS#W2848980

Ask the Neighbours what they think about the neighbourhood?
You'll also find a totally updated bungalow (approx 1800 sq. ft.)
in the 'Park area. Natural light floods every room of this home.

Family & Dining Room addition overlook gardens.
$689,900.00 Georgetown  MLS#W2857682

Step Inside this 4 bdrm home in Georgetown South built by
Country Glen Homes. Gorgeous upgraded kitchen. Formal Living
& Dining Room. Patterned concrete driveway, porch, backyard
patio & walkway. A/G pool with solar panels. It's a must see!

$594,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W2864864

Classic Beauy Spacious 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath home (~1,900 sq
ft) with finished basement s tucked away on a gorgeous, mature
66x 158 lot. Garage with private drive & bonus— 2nd driveway
& garage —parking for 5. Quick walk fo “GO” Station.

$§479,900.00 Georgetown W2870416




